PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14160
Revised:  03-30-17
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Offering an upscale appearance at a performance price, the

CONTROL:
•	 0-10V Dimming standard
•	 Both 0-10v dimming and occupancy sensors  supports
	 California T24 compliance
•	 Optional occupancy sensor versions available**
•	 Ambient threshold selectable
•	 Dimming levels selectable
•	 Delay times selectable
POLYGONTM LINEAR LED
PARKING GARAGE FIXTURE
LSP Series
ORDER
 NUMBER MODEL WATTS
(NOMINAL) DESCRIPTION DIMENSION
(L” x W” x H”) CCT
74525* LSP4805HU44DV35PKG* 44 Polygon Linear LED 4’ Parking Garage Fixture 46.3” x 4.25” x 1.8” 3500K
74526* LSP4805HU44DV50PKG* 44 Polygon Linear LED 4’ Parking Garage Fixture 46.3” x 4.25” x 1.8” 5000K
74528 LSP9605HU55DV35PKG 55 Polygon Linear LED 8’ Parking Garage Fixture 92.7” X 4.25” X 1.8” 3500K
74529 LSP9605HU55DV50PKG 55 Polygon Linear LED 8’ Parking Garage Fixture 92.7” X 4.25” X 1.8” 5000K
74530 LSP9605HU80DV35PKG 80 Polygon Linear LED 8’ Parking Garage Fixture 92.7” X 4.25” X 1.8” 3500K
74531 LSP9605HU80DV50PKG 80 Polygon Linear LED 8’ Parking Garage Fixture 92.7” X 4.25” X 1.8” 5000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
LAMP
DIMMABLE
LAMP